Booked Last 24 Hours
II_EEEEE_

TAYLOR, AMANDA JO (W/F)

SALAZAR-HERNANDEZ, RONY ALEXANDER

(W/m)
BONDS, MARK ANTHONY JR (B/M)

WILLIAMS, DEWAYNE NARVELL (B/M)
EVRARD, AMANDA LYNN (W/F)
ROSE, CHRISTOPHER RAY (W/M)

DEVINE, BLAKE DWAYNE ALAN (W/M)
MUSSER, DYLEN (W/M)
QUESINBERRY, CORY MICHAEL (W/M)

HANCOCK, MARQUIN JANON (B/M)

REESE, JOSHUA MIGUEL (W/M)

BROWN, SOUL MOETTE (B/F)
RAMIREZ, LUIS ALBERTO (W/M)

BROWN, KYIAH SHY ANN (B/F)

SHELTON, ROBERT EARL (W/M)

39

31

31
40
42

31

25

35

37

43

22
31

24

72

OLD BRIDGE CT

EVANSVILLE IN

JOAN ST, EVANSVILLE IN

TAYLOR AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

FOXCROSS DR, EVANSVILLE IN
S HARLAN AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
EVERGREEN AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN

SWEETSER AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

EDGAR ST, EVANSVILLE IN

SWEETSER AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

BOBERG RD, WADESVILLE IN

S ST JAMES BLVD, EVANSVILLE IN
OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN

S ST JAMES BLVD, EVANSVILLE IN

S WALNUT LN, EVANSVILLE IN

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE-
POSSESSION MARIJUANA/HASH
OIL/HASHISH/

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

MOTOR VEHICLE- DRIVING WHILE
SUSPENDED- PRIOR SUSPENSION WIT

WRIT OF ATTACHMENT
OTHER AGENCIES CHARGES
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

DOMESTIC BATTERY-MODERATE
BODILY INJURY

DOMESTIC BATTERY-W/PRIOR
UNRELATED CONVICTION(S)

BATTERY PRIOR AGAINST THE SAME
VICTIM

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE- PUBLIC
INTOXICATION BY DRUGS [BM]

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

FAMILY OFFENSE- INVASION OF
PRIVACY

DOMESTIC BATTERY-SIMPLE ASSAULT
COMMUNICATION- INTIMIDATION
COMMUNICATION- INTIMIDATION

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION-
IMPERSONATING A PUBLIC SERVANT

WEAPON/INSTRUMENT OF VIOLENCE-
FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREAR

RESIDENTIAL ENTRY

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING A
VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED-
ENDANG

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING
WITHOUT EVER OBTAINING LICENSE

BATTERY- BODILY INJURY -
MISDEMEANOR

RESIDENTIAL ENTRY
OTHER AGENCIES CHARGES
CRIMINAL TRESPASS



